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ARYABHATTA COLLEGE

University of Delhi
Accredited with NAAC A+ Grade in 1st Cycle

ARIE/Date: 21.06.2024
‘\Mﬁm T 2024-25F i%l'l'{ yas1 IfAfA/ Admission Committee for the academic session 2024-25

=T I PHR ﬁﬁﬂ/ TUeTH) 9210475904 rajesh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

Dr. Rajesh Kumar Diwedi CONVENER

3T, %?ﬁ ﬁl’b’ Ui/ e TSP/ 9871920319 dr.halley@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

Dr. Halley Singh Thokchom Co-Convener

off SFd IR/ g H"!ﬂ?:lﬁ/ 8750809733 sanketshekhar@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

Mr. Sanket Shekhar Co-Convener

®.H./ | UTSAHH BT ATH/Course | TR UHRRY/ Iﬁﬂﬁﬁ ECE A UdT/Email address

S.No. Admission In-charge Mobile No.

1 FHAL-HAAD (97 UTSaHH) gt TRt AT/ 9560545029 gayatri@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
I HIRA/ Ms. Gayatri Yadav
B.A.(H) Business Economics

2 Hal-Ade (97 TTddshH) ot g3 gy 9811667776 harish@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
3feey Mr. Harish Dhawan
B.A.(H) Economics

3 HA-HTdH (ﬁ?{ Ur&dshH) g&ﬁ 3eThT TR/ 9354416990 alka@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
30/ Ms. Alka Lakhera
B.A.(H) English

4 FHAL-HAAD (97 UTSaHH) 8. g o1 gy 9811228487 neetujaisinghani@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
%‘c,p[/B_ A.(H) Hindi Dr. Neetu Jai Singhani

5 Ha-Ade (97 TTddshH) a0 PURRY/ 9868329204 murari@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
gfasmy Dr. Krishna Murari
B.A.(H) History

6 Ha-Ade (97 UTddshH) il AqRRY =Ry 9810279837 tripurari@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
oIS IR / Dr. Tripurari Sharan
B.A.(H) Political Science

7 HA-HTdh (ﬁﬁ qI&AshH) 1 3 T{leﬁﬂ/ 9971950630 anishajuneja@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
e Dr. Anisha Juneja
B.A.(H) Psychology

8 ﬁﬂ'ﬁ_w (ﬁi{ qr&dsh H) el Eﬂ% 3Ely 9899937815 deepaksharma@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
SR fagmy Dr. Deepak Sharma
B.Sc.(H) Computer Science

9 oM\ (fag ureg®y) | Sf. 9dH PR S/ 9968113814 naveenjain@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Tforay Dr. Naveen Kumar Jain
B.Sc.(H) Mathematics

10 giforsg-Frde (ﬁﬁ el famg PHR/ 9540373596 dr.vinaydse24@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
UIadehH) )/ Dr. Vinay Kumar
B.Com.(Honours)

11 gIforsT-=da® / el 3f=d e/ 9999024255 aanchal@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
B.Com. Course Dr. Aanchal Gupta

12 T T Hdh ot Q'cﬁ'q ﬁi’s’/ 9990841595 pardeepsingh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
(drequy Mr. Pardeep Singh
Bachelor of Management
Studies (BMS)

13 T/t BTy 21 sifpd yepTay 9268357402 ankitprakash@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
SC/ST Counselling Dr. Ankit Prakash
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14 3Nt HrIgfei Sl JeaR ey 9717828951 csnishad@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
OBC Counselling Dr. Chandrasekhar
Nishad
15 TSy HISUTT/ gt Iuran g/ 9837092147 upasana@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
EWS Counselling Ms. Upasana Singh

16 tﬁg@ﬁﬁ HIIYIe RIEIEIE PHR T/ 9818675342 rajiv@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

PwBD Counselling Dr. Rajiv Kumar
Ranjan
17 T} S pragfen/ gt A= Aty 9599175143 soshomi.mk(@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
North East Counselling Ms. Soshomi Makang
18 focxh = gaEeRY 2. BIlcIpy DHigall/ 9871058734 kartikeya@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Foreign Students Advisor Dr. Kartikeya Kohli
19 Td yay Ifafay 0. R FAR/ 9891200143 nkbudhraja@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Sports Admission Committee | Prof. Narender Kumar
&
il 3Tl HUR 9891604044 dr.anuj@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

Dr. Anuj Kumar

20 T yaw giefay e 9Ry 9910862046 neera@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
ECA Admission Committee Dr. Neera

21 qred YR 21 99T 3RaT/ 9650780781 monica@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
/ Dr. Monica Aggarwal
Nodal Officer (PMSSS)
22 FAL-HAD (TTITH) ST, STRT 3T/ 9873284291 asthaahuja@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
it SR (FTeTan) Dr. Astha Ahuja
B.A (Programme)
All Discipline (Convener)
A HAl-Hdh (m . AATST g/ 9540961004 manojsingh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
SRR + TIfOry Dr. Manoj Singh

B.A. (Programme.)
Economics + Math

B DA-HTdD (m il gT-ﬂF[ Tl 8800277211 drsunilgupta@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
NI + 3ol Dr. Sunil Gupta
B.A. (Programme)
Psychology + English

C HA-HIdh (Eﬁ'ﬂ]ﬂ‘) 1 gfq PHR/ 9953573625 kumar@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

Eﬁl’sm + oI ﬁSﬂT{/ Dr. Sachin Kumar

B.A. (Programme)
History + Political Science

PR 9
o HT m%T /Prof. Manoj Sinha

uTaTd ARAT Principal/Head of The Institution
g ib‘lﬁ\‘rrlAryabhatta College



